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24-25 September 2022

5th ROUND - KRINIDES 

BMU MX CHAMPIONSHIP - ΠΑΝΕΛ. ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛ ΜX

BMU MX CHAMPIONSHIP     DAY RESULTS  ΜΧ1 & MX300

Pl N° RIDER CLASS TEAM BRAND FEDERATION M 1 M 2 Total

1 97 MICHAEL IVANOV MX1 BMF - BUL 25 25 50

2 100 ΤΟΥΡΑΤΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ MX1 YAMAHA RACING-MOTODIRECT ALPINESTARS-PI YAMAHA YZF 450 Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥ∆ΡΑ 22 22 44

3 338 ΚΟΥΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ MX1 BIGBALLS MX-KRD.GR-MONSTER ENERGY-WHEEL MC450 450 ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ - GR 20 20 40

4 161 ΛΥΡΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ MX1 GASGAS ATHENS THEFAMILY MOTOPARTS-GLYKO GASGAS MC 450 ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. - GR 18 18 36

5 33 JULIAN GEORGIEV MX1 BMF - BUL 16 16 32

6 90 ILIOSKI HRISTIAN MX1 MFNF-NMKD 15 14 29

7 121 GEORGIOU CHRYSANTHOS MX1 CMF-CYP 10 15 25

8 79 TSANGARAS CHRISTOS MX1 CMF-CYP 12 13 25

9 200 ΤΟΥΡΑΤΖΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ MX1 YAMAHA ΤΟΥΡΑΤΖΙ∆ΗΣ-YAMAHA RACING-RAFFAE YAMAHA YZF 450 Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥ∆ΡΑ 13 11 24

10 50 STEFAN NEYCHEV MX1 BMF - BUL 11 12 23

11 101 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ MX300 YAMAHA RACING HELLAS.  PIRELLI. ALPINES YAMAHA YZ 250 ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ - GRC 14 8 22

12 125 ΦΥΣΕΚΗΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ MX1 MOTO-PARTS.GR-MOTOSTYL-COFFEE MELL-OK W KAWASAKI KXF 450 Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥ∆ΡΑ 8 10 18

13 123 ΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MX300 KTM SOUTH EAST EUROPE.KARAKISMOTOACCESS KTM 250 Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 9 9 18

14 131 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ MX1 FANTIC MOTORS HELLAS-ΜΟΤΟ∆ΙΚΤΥΟ-BAXEVAN FANTIC MOTOR 450 ΜΟΤΟΛΕΣΧΗ ΚΑ 7 7 14

15 25 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ MX1 ENDURO MX PARTS Husqvarna FC 450 Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥ∆ΡΑ 6 6 12

16 777 GOCE TOMOVSKI GEORGIEVSKI MX1 MFNF-NMKD 4 5 9

17 57 ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΖΩΗΣ MX300 ΜΟΤΟ ΚΑΡΑΦΩΤΙΑΣ YAMAHA YZ 250 Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ - G 5 4 9

18 82 ΒΕΛΑΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ MX1 TOP WHEELS. GBARBER STORIES. ∆ΙΑΚΟΜΗΣ Λ KAWASAKI KX-F 450 ΜΟΤΟ.ΛΕ.Β. - G 3 3 6

19 721 ΜΙΧΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ MX1 BETA ΣΟΠΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ-NORTH STAR- ΚΡΕ.ΚΑ Α.Ε. BETA RR 390 ΜΟΤΟΛΕΣΧΗ ΚΑ 2 2 4
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     GREEK MX CHAMPIONSHIP

1 100 ΤΟΥΡΑΤΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ MX1 YAMAHA RACING-MOTODIRECT ALPINESTARS-PI YAMAHA YZF 450 Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥ∆ΡΑ 25 25 50

2 338 ΚΟΥΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ MX1 BIGBALLS MX-KRD.GR-MONSTER ENERGY-WHEEL MC450 450 ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ - GR 22 22 44

3 161 ΛΥΡΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ MX1 GASGAS ATHENS THEFAMILY MOTOPARTS-GLYKO GASGAS MC 450 ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. - GR 20 20 40

4 200 ΤΟΥΡΑΤΖΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ MX1 YAMAHA ΤΟΥΡΑΤΖΙ∆ΗΣ-YAMAHA RACING-RAFFAE YAMAHA YZF 450 Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥ∆ΡΑ 16 18 34

5 101 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ MX300 YAMAHA RACING HELLAS.  PIRELLI. ALPINES YAMAHA YZ 250 ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ - GRC 18 14 32

6 125 ΦΥΣΕΚΗΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ MX1 MOTO-PARTS.GR-MOTOSTYL-COFFEE MELL-OK W KAWASAKI KXF 450 Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥ∆ΡΑ 14 16 30

7 123 ΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MX300 KTM SOUTH EAST EUROPE.KARAKISMOTOACCESS KTM 250 Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 15 15 30

8 131 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ MX1 FANTIC MOTORS HELLAS-ΜΟΤΟ∆ΙΚΤΥΟ-BAXEVAN FANTIC MOTOR 450 ΜΟΤΟΛΕΣΧΗ ΚΑ 13 13 26

9 25 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ MX1 ENDURO MX PARTS Husqvarna FC 450 Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥ∆ΡΑ 12 12 24

10 57 ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΖΩΗΣ MX300 ΜΟΤΟ ΚΑΡΑΦΩΤΙΑΣ YAMAHA YZ 250 Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ - G 11 11 22

11 82 ΒΕΛΑΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ MX1 TOP WHEELS. GBARBER STORIES. ∆ΙΑΚΟΜΗΣ Λ KAWASAKI KX-F 450 ΜΟΤΟ.ΛΕ.Β. - G 10 10 20

12 721 ΜΙΧΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ MX1 BETA ΣΟΠΕΛΙ∆ΗΣ-NORTH STAR- ΚΡΕ.ΚΑ Α.Ε. BETA RR 390 ΜΟΤΟΛΕΣΧΗ ΚΑ 9 9 18
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     GREEK MX CHAMPIONSHIP

1 123 ΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MX300 KTM SOUTH EAST EUROPE.KARAKISMOTOACCESS KTM 250 Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 22 25 47

2 101 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ MX300 YAMAHA RACING HELLAS.  PIRELLI. ALPINES YAMAHA YZ 250 ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ - GRC 25 22 47

3 57 ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΖΩΗΣ MX300 ΜΟΤΟ ΚΑΡΑΦΩΤΙΑΣ YAMAHA YZ 250 Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ - G 20 20 40
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